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Classificacio per clubs
Cros Ciutat de Palma 2024 S14F

Mallorca
uiB

C.A. ES RAIGUER U14F

AINA COLL RIPOLL
CLARA SERRA MORANTA
CATERINA FRESNILLO BARCELO
AINA JIMENEZ PAYERAS

LUCIA BATANAS MARTINEZ

MARIA REUS VIVES
JOAN CAPO-FELANITX U14F

MARIA BARCELO BENNASAR
HIBA IKEN

FAUSTINA PAWELESKI SILVA
NOA CORCHADO JIMENEZ
GRETA DRUSCHE

AINA NOGUERA OCHMAN
DIANA ATHLETIC CLUB Ul14F

LAIA AMAT SENDRA
PATRICIA OLIVERA LEZAMETA
MERCEDES RAMIS DE AYREFLOR LOPEZ

ANA FERRER FERNANDEZ
A-Z SPORTS ATLETISME BINISSALEM U14F

ALZINA ESCRIBANO NICOLAU
ELBA SEGUI BORRAS

ALICIA PEREZ MAURO

DAISY JOANA NIENABER

SHARITH DAYANA CASTANEDA

elitechip

CRONOMETRATGE ESPORTIU CHampioNCHIP

0:07:54

0:08:05

0:08:13

0:08:15

0:08:30

0:08:50

0:08:00

0:08:10

0:08:25

0:09:22

0:09:27

0:09:45

0:08:46

0:08:46

0:09:11

0:09:25

0:08:49

0:09:20

0:09:52

0:09:52

0:10:54
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Classificacio per clubs
Cros Ciutat de Palma 2024 S14F

Mallorca
uiB
5 SISU TEAM ATHLETIC CLUB U14F 85
610 ALBA MARIN CARBALLO 0:09:45 18
611 CLARA MARTINEZ CAMPOS 0:09:51 20
609 ALEXIA CASTANAO HORMAECHEA 0:09:53 23
612 EMMA TORRES LLADO 0:10:34 24
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